
Coaches:

 Christian Brothers Academy, Dewitt
(B) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@
Chittenango 4:30 PM 5:30

PM Bolivar Rd Elem- Gym L

Nov 14, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Homer 5:00 PM Callahan Gym L

Nov 16, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Westhill 4:30 PM 5:30

PM Cherry Road School L

Nov 18, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Cazenovia 5:10 PM Callahan Gym L

Nov 21, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Marcellus 4:30 PM 5:30

PM
Marcellus DMS New
Gym L

Nov 28, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Skaneateles 5:00 PM Callahan Gym L

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@
Cazenovia 4:30 PM Cazenovia Middle

School Gym L

Dec 5, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Chittenango 5:00 PM 7:30

PM Callahan Gym L

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Homer 4:30 PM 5:30

PM
Homer Junior High
School L

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Westhill 5:00 PM Callahan Gym L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Marcellus 5:00 PM Callahan Gym L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@
Skaneateles 5:00 PM 6:00

PM
Skaneateles MS
gymnasium L
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